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Friends of Big Finn Hill Trails
Organizing Committee Meeting

October 15, 2014
7-8:30 pm
Finn Hill Middle School Library
8040 NE 132™ st, Kirkland

PROPOSED AGENDA

Introductions and Quorum Check

Meeting business
a. Review agenda and ground rules
b. Approve last meetings’ minutes
c. Park updates / Info sharing for the good of the order

Education Session
a. Overview of KC Parks’ Backcountry Trails Crew
and Q&A

Organizing Committee Operations
a. Overview of committee and committee member expectations
b. Selection process to fill open seats (dog walker and at-large)

Next steps
a. Next meetings
i. Weds, Nov 12 (church is available) — confirm
ii. Hold meeting in Dec?
b. Review ‘To Do’ List/Action Items

10 mins

10 mins

20 mins

40 mins

10 mins



